
7th 
Annual Gallery 

of Women 
in Glass

10

5

4

3

2

  1 Wendy Adams   creativespirit@shaw.ca
  2 JeriLyn Alderman   www.firechildeglass.etsy.com
  3 Tracey Alfaro   web.mac.com/traceyalfaro/Site/Welcome.html
  4 Janet Anderson   www.wildfiredglass.com
  5 Lisa Atchison   www.touchofglassdesigns.com
  6 Lea Avroch   www.lajewelrydesigns.com
  7 Sarah Bedwell   www.flameforcefive.com
  8 Heather Behrendt   www.heatherdoesglass.com
  9 Tera Belinsky-Yoder   www.beadygirlbeads.com
10 Ryan Bennett www.cherryglass.net
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11 Dawn Bennett-Dailey   dawnscds@yahoo.com
12 Judith Billig   www.judithbillig.com
13 Leslie Anne Bitgood   www.crazywomanglass.com
14 Lisa Blanchard   www.glassmermaid.net
15 Judy Blount   www.etsy.com/shop/willowcreekbeads
16 Ivy Boyer   IvyBoyer5@gmail.com 
17 Lauren Bramble   www.crowbirdiebeads.etsy.com
18 Pam Brisse   www.bluebetween.com
19 Cindi Brunell   cindi.brunell@gmail.com
      Photo by Sylvus Tarn
20 DeAnne M. Buchanan   www.theglasszoneoneline.com
21 Linda Butcher   linda.m.butcher@saic.com
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22 Barbara Caraway   alaskabarb808@gmail.com
23 Deborah Carlson   www.deborahcarlson.com
24 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
25 Nikki Carollo   www.nlcbeads.com
26 Dawn Ceccacci   www.dawnsglassart.com
27 Nanette Charif   www.designsbynanette.com
      Photo by David Orr
28 Kari Chittenden   www.etsy.com/shop/karibeads
      Photo by Angela Ridenour
29 Susanne Clarke   www.scarabglassworks.com
      Photo by Brad Clarke
30 Laurie Cleary   www.lauriecleary.net
31 Michele Coletti   www.desertrabbitdesign.etsy.com
      Photo by David Orr
32 Ronit Dagan   ronitdag@zahav.net.il
33 Chris Dalrymple   www.etsy.com/shop/elementalmojo
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34 Holly Dare & Janel Dudley   
     www.hollysfolly.com       www.etsy.com/shop/JanelDudleyBeads
35 Sheila Davis   www.stonedesignsbysheila.etsy.com
36 Ingrid de Haast   ingrideh@iafrica.com
37 Leah Deeb   www.leahdeeb.com
38 Julie Delaney   ojkddelaney@msn.com
39 Anne Destito   www.anniedestito.com
40 Penny Dickinson & Christine Satter   
     firedandfused@msn.com      www.firelush.com
     Photo by David Orr
41 Deborah DiMarco & Janet Knowles   
     beadmeupscotty@comcast.net       knowlesjh@gmail.com
42 Pia Dirks   www.piadirks.nl
      Photo by Ruud van de Steeg
43 K. Leah Duperreault   www.glassduck.ca
      Photo by Stephen Lebovits
44 Omur Duruerk    www.flickr.com/photos/omurduruerk
45 Muriel Duval   www.murielduval.com
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46

46 Grace Edwards   www.theglassshoppestudio.com
47 Kim Edwards   www.lonetreestudio.com
48 Jill Elkins   www.jillsglassart.com
49 Kathleen Elliot   www.kathleenelliot.com
      Photo by Keay Edwards
50 Becky Fairclough   www.chameleondesigns.co.uk
51 Anita Farrah   www.anitafarrah.com
52 Kim Fields   www.northfiredesigns.com
53 Gail G. Finney   www.coronabeads.com
      Photo by David Orr
54 Leslie Ford   www.thequiltedbead.etsy.com
55 Aly Rose Friedman & Tom Friedman   www.alyrosedesigns.com
56 Kerri Fuhr   www.kerrifuhr.com
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57 Jeannie Galt   www.jeannieslampworkbeads.com
58 Nancy Gant   www.simplylampwork.com
59 Joan Garner   www.thecoralcat.etsy.com
60 Jinx Garza   www.jinxgarza.com
61 Nolly Gelsinger   www.nollysfolly.com
      Photo by Jerry Anthony
62 Ginger E.L.A.   www.gingerela.com
63 Kathy Griffiths   www.kathygriffiths.com
64 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
      Photo by David Orr
65 Sallie Gurth   www.wildfirewhimsey.blogspot.com
66 Terry Hale   www.halefireglass.com
67 Jami Hamilton   www.jamihamilton.net
68 Lisa Hamilton   lisajhamilton@hotmail.com
      Photo by David Orr
69 Stephanie Handermann   stephhanderman@fuse.net
      Photo by RJ Rice
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74
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80

70 Rose Hawley   www.artinthedairy.com
71 Bronwen Heilman   www.bronwenheilman.com
      Photo by Doug Baldwin
72 Mary Ann Helmond   www.mabeads.ca
     Photo by Thomas Wright
73 Martha Henry   www.marthahenryglassstudio.com
74 Deborah Herzog   www.deborahsglassbeads.com
75 Nina “Sam” Hibler   www.dreamfireglass.com
      Photo by Jerry Anthony
76 Allison Hill   www.glasspeace.com
77 Heather Hopman   www.chaosglassworks.com
78 Ellen Howse   etsy.com/sellerewhowse
79 Kat Irvine   www.keiglass.com
80 Jelveh Jaferian   www.jelvehdesigns.etsy.com
81 J. Veda Jones   www.vedasbeads.co
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82 Kiersten Kern   www.redopal.etsy.com
83 Renee Kingsley   www.beadsonfire.com
84 Julie Kittelsrud   www.jandkartdesign.com
85 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
86 Jill Knapp   www.catnapglass.com
87 Andrée (Andie) Kosak   www.andiesglass.com
88 Helen Kovacs   www.cherryvilleartisans.com
89 Lucie Kovarova-Weir   lunacyglassstudio.blogspot.com
90 True Krunk   www.facebook.com/truekrunk
91 Carli Schultz Kruse   www.juiceglass.com
92 Sara Sally LaGrand   www.sarasallylagrand.com
93 Marcy Lamberson   www.marcylamberson.com
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  94 Deborah Lambson of Sweetwater Designs   www.deborahlambson.com
        Photo by Milton Lambson
  95 Marjorie Langston   mlangston00@gmail.com
  96 Nancy Larsen   www.glasscove.com
  97 Kim M. Le   lsdesigns@live.com
  98 Amy Lemaire   www.amylemaire.com
      Photo by Geoff Carr
  99 Sandy Lent   www.sandysbeads.com
100 Crystal Levesque   cjlevesque@anvilcom.com
101 Sabine Little   www.sabinelittle.com
102 Theresa Livingston   pelesfireglass@hotmail.com
103 Glenda Long   ghlong@centurylink.net
104 Lara Lutrick   www.lutrick.etsy.com
105 Melody Lynch   www.dragonfyrebeads.com
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108

106 Trudi Madison   www.trudimadison.com
107 Priscilla Martin   priscilla_martin@yahoo.com
108 Vonna Maslanka   www.justvonna.com
109 Susan Matych-Hager   www.hagerstudiosglass.com
110 Fahan Sky McDonagh   www.fahanskymcdonagh.com
        Photo by Ann Cady
111 Chelsea Karma McKee   www.etsy.com/shop/bluekarmabeads
112 Trisha McKendry   www.sundaisy.com
113 Peg McLarnan   saladoflameworks@yahoo.com
114 Jillian Molettiere   www.grippingtea.com
115 patsy monk   www.monkink.com
116 Lisa Mosser   www.mosserbeads.com
        Photo by Ann Cady
117 Cheryl Mouncey   www.moltenmuse.ca
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118 Vicki Munie   glitzycowgirl@gmail.com
119 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynarayglassarts.com
120 Jennifer Naylor   www.bagznbeadz.com
121 Margaret Neher   www.margaretneher.com
122 Kristy W. Nijenkamp   www.nijenkampglass.com
123 Julie Nordine   www.creditriverartglass.com
124 Damaris Oakley   www.redfireart.com
125 Marjorie Oxman   www.studiomarjo.com
126 Sheila Papaioannou   www.medusasstones.com
127 Samma Parcels   www.studiolockdown.blogspot.com
128 Paula Pennell   www.paulasglassroots.com
        Photo by Don Pennell
129 Nancy M. Peterson   www.beaverislandjewelry.com
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130 Pipyr   www.pipyr.com
131 Bonnie Polinski   artbumps@sbcglobal.net
132 Jane Praxel   beadeckle@yahoo.com
        Photo by JeriLyn Alderman
133 Joan Prichard   www.sandandsurfbeads.com
134 Donna Prunkard   dpglassbeads@comcast.net
135 Patty Pulliam   www.rusticstudio.com
136 Nelli Rees   www.nellireeslampwork.com
137 Jacquelyn Rice   cnyglass1@yahoo.com
138 Cindy Ritchie   www.simplycindy.net
139 Diane M. Rogers   www.drtistic.com
        Photo by Don Giannatti  
140 Linda M. Ronsick   www.ronsickoriginals.com
141 Liz Ross   www.beadsbyliz.com
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142 Kris Schaible   www.krisschaible.com
143 Vicki Schneider   www.expressiveglass.com
144 Jari Sheese   www.indyflameart.com
145 Jeanine Ackerman Smith   msartist427@yahoo.com
146 Joanne Soroka   www.mojoglass.com
147 Annmarie Stanesa   www.stanesaglass.com
148 Nikki Starr   www.starrstruckglass.com
149 Linda Steider   www.steiderstudios.com
150 Bonnie Stowe   www.puddytatglass.com
151 Suzie Sullivan   www.derryauncrafts.com
152 Barbara Cope Svetlick   www.barbarasvetlick.com
153 Sylvus Tarn   rejiquar.com
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154 Demetra Theofanous   www.demetraglass.com
155 Carole Tillman   gtillman@ncf.ca
156 Maggie Towne   maggie@beadtowne.com
157 Hayley Tsang   www.envisionsf.com
158 Helen Tsang   www.envisionsf.com
159 Cynthia Tucker   www.seaofglassbeads.com
160 Beth Knapp Tyner   www.bethknapptyner.etsy.com
161 Ali VandeGrift   www.aliveglass.etsy.com
162 Shannon Vickers   blueblazeslampwork.etsy.com
163 Denise Billups Walker   www.firedancebeadsandjewelry.com 162
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164 Chris Warrington   amyiahtreasures@gmail.com
165 Felicia Wartnik   ohsoartsy@comcast.net
166 Debby Weaver   www.debbyweaver.com
167 Debi Weiss   debi.weiss@verizon.net
168 Cathy Wetzel   www.dcaawdesigns.com
169 Laurie Whitney   mermaidglass@yahoo.com
170 Frances Wrenn   franwrenn39@gmail.com
171 Laurie Young & Christian Arnold   www.australianartglass.com
172 Tari Zarka   www.aaote.com
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